
NSN 6020-01-544-0873
Branched Fiber Optic Cable Assembly - Page 1 of 1

View Online at https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/6020-01-544-0873

End Application:

Central,  communications - 5895014803972

Optical Fiber Type:

Multimode

Conductor Quantity:

4

Branch Quantity:

4

Special Features:

Multimode 62.5-/125um fiber construction;  attenuation 3.75 db/km at 850 nm,  1.5 db at 1300 nm;  bandwidth - 160 mhz/km at 850 nm;  500

mhz at 1300nm;  bend radius ( - 5cm;  cable size - 0.12" x 0.24" (3 x 6.1 mm);  claddin diameter - 125um;  operating temperature -4 to 158 f

(-20 to +70 c); 

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

Yes - demil/mli

Fiig:

A077a0
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